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Name

Gordy Bedlington
Dane Marti
Adason Holzer
Jax Baar

Gavin Guttormson
Spencer Adams
Jaydin Oaks

Eli Dimter

Tyler Hanson
Dawson VanDalen
Conner LeBel
Noah Navarrete
Dylan Reyes
Kannon Honcoop
Matthew Carroll

LYNDEN LIONS

2024-25 Varsity Baseball

Position
P/SS
CF
2B
P/1B

P/1B
RF
P/3B
P/LF
P/C
P/CF
SS/2B
3B
C/2B
P/2B

Year

11
12
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
10

12

11

Head Coach
Cory White

Assistants

Steven Anderson
Ben Prink
Duke Ohligschlager
Jared House

YVolunteers
Troy Slayton

Manager
Grant Brickbealer
Kasey Kopak
Darin Haak

Superintendent
David VanderYacht

Principal
JTan Freeman

Asst Principal
David Kish
Nicolette Rinker

Athletic Director
Mike McKee

Athletic Assistant
Alicia Blankers
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